
FINANCE ROAD SHOW SCHEDULE  

 
COUNCILLOR WARD NO 

ROAD SHOW 
DATES 

DAY OF THE 
MONTH TIMES 

ROAD SHOW 
VENUE 

METER READER 

N.M PIETERS WARD 1 5 March   Monday  17:00 
Dike Alfred Kota Hall 

 

M.R XONXA/  WARD 2  13 February 2018  Tuesday   17:30 NOLUTHANDO HALL 
Fulani/Coko and Adam 

B. FARGHER/M. 
FATYI & N.M 
PIETERS 

WARD 4,  3  
&WARD 1 

 26  February 2018  Monday  17:30 RECREATION HALL 
 
Boma and Ngqoyiya 

M. FATYI WARD 3  19 February 2018  Monday   17:30 ASSUMPTION CLINIC 
EXT 2-Adam 
EXT 10 

L. NASE WARD 5  27th February 2018  Tuesday   17:30 EXT. 9 HALL 
Fulani and Coko 

T. GAUSHE WARD 6  14th February  Wednesday   17:30 
INDOOR SPORT 
CENTRE 

Fulani/Zondani and Adam 

M. KHUBALO/ M. 
MOYA 

WARD 7  28th February      Wednesday  17:30 
HLALANI SPORTS 
CENTRE 

Coko/Ngqoyiya and 
Potwana 

B. FARGHER/B. 
JACKSON & D. 
HOLM 

WARD 4, 8 
& WARD 12 

 21 February 2018  Wednesday   17:30 CITY HALL 
Zondani/Charlie and 
Maswana 

M. MOYA & T. 
SEYISI 

WARD 9 & 
WARD 13 

 20 February 2018    Tuesday   17:30 
TENT – REV 
LOLWANA STREET 

Ngqoyiya / THOMAS 
KOLISI 

L. SAKATA WARD 10  22  February 2018  Thursday   17:30 BB ZONDANI HALL 
Fulani/Ngqoyiya and 
Coko 

M. GOJELA WARD 11  15 February 2018  Thursday 17:00 TENT – EXT 7 CLINIC 
Zondani/Adam and 
Potwana 

 
E. LOUW 

WARD 14  12 February 2018  Monday   15:30 ALICEDALE 
 



 

 

 

 

L. SAKATA/M 
KUBALO 

WARD 10/7 1ST March 2018 Thursday  17:30 TANTYI HALL  
Coko and Ngqoyiya 


